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FOR WRITTEN REPLY
DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 6 December 2018:  INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NO. 45- 2018
“Ms N I Tarabella Marchesi (DA) to ask the Minister of Arts and Culture”
[bookmark: _GoBack]Whether (a) his department and/or (b) any entity reporting to him contracted the services of a certain company (name and details furnished), in each of the past 10 financial years; if so, (i) number of contracts were signed, (ii) was the date on which each contract was signed, (iii) was the duration of each contract, (iv) services did the company render and (v) was the monetary value of each contract in each case;											NW4407E				
REPLY:		 
My department and it’s entities reporting to me has not contracted the services of Bosasa, now known as African Global Operations, in the past 10 financial years. 






